

Kalp Foundation Leading the Key Discussion on Advancing Global Digital Infrastructure & Literacy at WEF 2025 in Davos

Kalp Foundation's Board Member Dr. Joël Ruet to Lead Critical Discussions at World Economic Forum 2025

DE, UNITED STATES, January 22, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- KALP Foundation, a non-profit organization dedicated to advancing global digital infrastructure and literacy, announces the participation of its Board Member,



Dr. Joël Ruet, in key panel discussions at the <u>World Economic Forum 2025</u> in Davos. His engagement underscores Kalp Foundation's commitment to fostering inclusive digital transformation while addressing critical global challenges.

Dr. Ruet will contribute his expertise to discussions spanning climate finance, diplomatic cooperation, global trust-building, and renewable energy, highlighting the need & interconnected nature of digital infrastructure development with these crucial areas.

Key Panel Participations:

Women, Climate and Capital: Investing in a Sustainable World

- 1. Exploring the intersection of gender equality, climate action, and sustainable financing
- 2. Addressing solutions for women green entrepreneurs in developing economies

Searching for Common Ground: Diplomacy and the Art of Consensus

- 1. High-level roundtable focused on building collaborative environments
- 2. Strategies for leveraging shared values in global digital transformation

Trust and Cooperation: A New Chapter in Globalization

- 1. 2025 Davos Tencent Finance Vision Dinner
- 2. Exploring new paradigms in global digital cooperation

Renewable Energy Panel at House of Kosova

- 1. Addressing the convergence of sustainable energy and digital infrastructure
- 2. Exploring innovative solutions for emerging economies

"These panel discussions at Davos represent crucial conversations about the future of global digital infrastructure and its role in addressing climate change, gender equality, and economic development," said Dr. Joël Ruet. "At Kalp Foundation, we believe that sustainable digital transformation must be inclusive and environmentally conscious. Our approach integrates these vital aspects while empowering communities to take ownership of their digital future."

Mr. Tapan Sangal, Director of Kalp Foundation, emphasized the significance of Dr. Ruet's participation: "Dr. Ruet's engagement at these diverse forums reflects Kalp Foundation's holistic approach to digital infrastructure development. His expertise in building bridges between technology, sustainability, and social impact aligns perfectly with our mission to create an inclusive digital future that serves all communities."

Dr. Ruet's participation at WEF 2025 will highlight Kalp Foundation's innovative approaches to:

- 1. Integrating sustainable practices in digital infrastructure development
- 2. Promoting inclusive financial models for technological advancement
- 3. Building cross-cultural collaboration frameworks
- 4. Advancing gender equality in technology and climate initiatives
- 5. Fostering trust-based global partnerships

About Dr. Joël Ruet

Dr. Joël Ruet's impressive track record includes serving as a Senior Advisor to the "Technology for Change" Chair at Ecole Polytechnique, France, contributing to the World Economic Forums meetings, and founding and chairing The Bridge Tank, a not-for-profit, G20-endorsed, think tank member to the B20 Energy task force and the Think20 Climate finance task force, gathering captains of industry and top political leaders from China, India, Africa, Europe working on policy & economic diplomacy. His expertise in building sustainable partnerships between governments,

international organizations, and technology sectors will be instrumental in advancing Kalp Decentra Foundation's global digital literacy initiatives.

About Kalp Decentra Foundation:

The Kalp Decentra Foundation is a not-for-profit organization committed to driving worldwide digital transformation through innovative technology solutions and infrastructure. The Foundation focuses on empowering communities through digital literacy, establishing secure technological frameworks, and fostering global collaborations to create an inclusive digital future for all.

Harshit Ralhan
Mai Labs Pvt Ltd
+91 9029560855
email us here
Visit us on social media:

X LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/779276759

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.